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Temperature, humidity, wind and rainfall observations are from Cabramurra SMHEA AWS {station 072161}. Cloud observations are from Tumbarumba Post Office {station
072043}
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

19SE6311.548ESE0836.400:2874ESE12.65.7Tu1
22W4413.313WSW0669.510:1135W14.45.6We2
20WSW5112.819SW0669.112:5043WNW14.87.2Th3
20WNW5914.011N0758.313:2937W14.54.9Fr4
24W5510.719W0963.703:4943WSW11.62.6Sa5
37W629.124W0704.613:3272W9.32.2Su6
22W5411.028W0945.105:3961WNW11.84.3Mo7
15W5214.06S04810.400:1326E15.64.9Tu8
17NNW6014.922N07810.409:5533N15.98.7We9
22WNW4815.120N77310.815:5339NW16.910.3Th10
17WSW4617.613SSW25215.013:5328W19.410.1Fr11
13WSW4218.86WNW05615.211:4426WNW19.512.1Sa12
17WNW4316.8Calm 45714.412:2726WNW18.311.8Su13
15WSW5215.815SSW26214.223:3254ESE18.911.1Mo14
7SSE5815.620ESE08610.101:0656ESE17.46.9Tu15

17W5416.217SE15411.520:3037ESE16.47.3We16
13WNW5115.99SSE05412.019:1033ESE17.38.6Th17
19W4816.717S04914.812:4430W17.710.8Fr18
17NW4716.17WNW55313.723:4339NNW18.211.4Sa19
17NNW5814.828NNW16112.622:1557NNW18.310.2Su20
15WSW867.76W3977.922:4141SE9.96.8Mo21
15SSE9410.322SSE7949.722:1589ESE11.36.5Tu22
22E8112.761ESE09510.400:2187ESE14.19.1We23
17WNW5616.69NNE07312.200:1637ENE17.08.3Th24
13WNW5816.011WNW08211.411:4826W16.58.9Fr25
13NW6314.413NNE88210.820:5328E16.810.1Sa26
19SE7612.631ESE0939.706:0954ESE13.98.1Su27
17WSW7612.92N07310.903:2048ESE14.16.9Mo28
30ESE948.2Calm 2889.922:5972ESE13.78.4Tu29
19SE777.743ESE5923.607:2670ESE8.63.0We30

Statistics for April 2025
186013.71817310.315.27.8Mean
7SSE427.7Calm 0483.68.62.2Lowest

37W9418.861ESE89715.289ESE19.512.1Highest
Total
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